
SCHEDULE 6 – CHANGE CONTROL 
Contract Change Note 
Contract Change Note Number 
 
Contract Reference Number & Title 
 
 
 
Variation Title 
 
Number of Pages 

CCN 001 
 
CQC RCCO 017 
Provision of 2021 All Colleague Virtual 
Conference Service 
 
Final Cost Adjustment 
 2 

 

 

WHEREAS the Contractor and the Authority entered into a Contract for the Provision of 
2021 All Colleague Virtual Conference Service dated 10th August 2021 (the "Original 
Contract") and now wish to amend the Original Contract 
 
IT IS AGREED as follows 
 
1. The Original Contract shall be amended as set out in this Change Control Notice: 

 

Change Requestor / Originator The Authority 

Summary of Change Increase in the original costs provided 

Reason for Change Final Figures submitted for the event -  
cost adjustment 

Revised Contract Price (Gross) 
 
PO 275027360 will be increased in line 
with the CCN 

Original Contract 
Value 

£134,949 

Contract Change Note 
CCN-001 

£9,871 

New Contract Value £144,820 

Revised Payment Schedule See Annex 1  

Revised Specification  
 
 

N/A 

Revised Term/Contract Period N/A 

Change in Contract Manager(s) N/A 

Other Changes N/A 

 
2. Save as herein amended all other terms of the Original Contract shall remain 

effective. 
 
3. This Change Control Notice shall take effect from the date on which both the 

Authority and the Contractor have communicated acceptance of its terms. 
 
 
  



Annex 1 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE 
AUTHORITY: 

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE 
CONTRACTOR: 

Position: Director of People Position: Group Director Medical 

Date: 13 January 2022 Date: 29.12.21 

 

 

  


